
Products
Reference Name Letter

503119 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 0500W - WHI CARAT A

503121 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 0750W - WHI CARAT B

503122 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 1000W - WHI CARAT C

503123 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 1250W - WHI CARAT D

503124 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 1500W - WHI CARAT E

503125 AGILIA PI CONNECTED H 2000W - WHI CARAT F

Parameters
Reference Color Power(W) Poids (kg) Hauteur*Largeur*Prof. (mm) Letter

503119 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 500 5 530*372*129 A

503121 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 750 5 530*372*129 B

503122 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 1000 6 530*446*129 C

503123 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 1250 6 530*520*129 D

503124 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 1500 8 530*594*138 E

503125 BLANC CARAT TEXTURE 2000 9 530*742*138 F

Reference Code RAL Letter

503119 9016 A

503121 9016 B

503122 9016 C

503123 9016 D

503124 9016 E

503125 9016 F
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References
Label Wording A B C D

01 FRONT PANEL AGILIA 1000W + DETECTOR   096076  

01 FRONT PANEL AGILIA 500-750W + DETECTOR 096075 096075  096077

02 WALL BRACKET 098596 098596 098231 098232

04 THERMAL CUT-OUT  699642   

04 THERMAL CUTOUT 70DEG 085048    

04 THERMAL CUTOUT 87C   085118 085118

05 COMPLETE DIGITAL CONTROL BOX 088993 088994 088995 088996

06 BACK COVER 091469 091469 091469 091469

07 SENSOR BOX 087180 087180 087180 087180

08 DAP SUPPORT 098354 098354 098354 098354

09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 1000W    086541

09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 400W 086538    

09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 600W  086539   

09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 800W   086540  

10 WHITE POWER CABLE L850MM 083404 083404 083404 083404

11 SUPPORT FOR HEATING ELEMENT 093195 093195 093195 093195

12 ELECTRICAL BUNDLE IHM 083406 083406 083406 083406

13 ELECTRIC WIRE LG 290MM 083407 083407 083407 083407

14 METALLIC SUPPORT FOR HEATING ELEMENT 094023 094023 094023 094023

15 ELECTRIC WIRINGS 083403 083403 083403 083403

16 SENSOR L 445MM 083405 083405 083405 083405

References
Label Wording E F

01 FRONT PANEL AGILIA 1500W + DETECTOR 096078  

01 FRONT PANEL AGILIA 2000W + DETECTOR  096079

02 WALL BRACKET 098230 098233

03 SPACER WALL BRACKET 098567 098567

04 THERMAL CUTOUT 87C 085118 085118

05 COMPLETE DIGITAL CONTROL BOX 088997 088998

06 BACK COVER 091469 091469

07 SENSOR BOX 087180 087180

08 DAP SUPPORT 098354 098354

09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 1200W 086542  
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09 ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENT 1600W  086543

10 WHITE POWER CABLE L850MM 083404 083404

11 SUPPORT FOR HEATING ELEMENT 093195 093195

12 ELECTRICAL BUNDLE IHM 083406 083406

13 ELECTRIC WIRE LG 290MM 083407 083407

14 METALLIC SUPPORT FOR HEATING ELEMENT 094023 094023

15 ELECTRIC WIRINGS 083403 083403

16 SENSOR L 445MM 083405 083405

Label Wording E F
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